
205 HELP WANTED 
ATTENTION: 

Work from home 
Up to 

$25-$75/hr. PT/FT 
MAIL ORDER 
888-845-6469 

Publicity 
Coordinator 

Students are invited to apply for a 

position to develop and coordinate 
publicity and media contacts for the 
Cultural Forum in 2001-02. Looking 

for a self-motivated student with 
excellent writing skills. 

Deadline: Friday, February 2, 2001 
Suite 2 EMU • 346-4373 
Student Position The CF is an 

EO/AA employer 

205 HELP WANTED 

Project Saferide is now hiring for 
Volunteer Coordinator. Applica- 
tions may be obtained in the Wom- 
en's Center, Suite 4. Deadline is 
Wed., Jan. 17th by noon. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

2000 Orchard 3bd 1ba. Small but 
cute old house. Lg. fenced yard. 
Polite pet o.k. $900/mo. + deposit. 
343-7356. 

3 bdrm 2 bath, all appliances, fp, ga- 
rage, fenced back yard, avail. 1/15, 
$985/mo. +$985 dep. 3035 Alder. 
343-5390. 

University of Northern Iowa 

Camp Adventure™ 
Be a part of the MAGIC! 

YOUTH SERVICES 

2001 
Camp Adventure™ is currently taking applications 
for summer 2000. Positions available as Day Cainp 
Counselors. Teen Counselors. Specialty Camp 
Counselors and Aquatics Instructors. Previous 

experience with children preferred. 
Informational Meetings 

Thursday, Jan 11, 7-8pm, 216 Allen 
Tuesday, Jan 16,7-8pm, 216 Allen 

Wednesday, Jan 17, 7-8pm, 216 Allen 

Friday, January 19 in 301 Gerlinger 
Intervieiv/lnformation event 1-7pm 

2000 
Locations: 

• USA 
• Japan 
• Macau 
• Korea 
• China 
• Germany 
• Russia 
• England 
• Belgium 
• Norway 
• Denmark 
• Netherlands 
• Italy 
• Spain 
• Bahrain 
• Iceland 
• Argentina 
• Taiwan 

• 12 Hours University Credit • living Stipend • Paid Travel 
•Worthwhile experience with Youth • Tun 

1223 W. 22nd., Cedar Falls, 1A 30614-0156 (800) 252-2118 (319) 273-2058 fax 

http://HMn.campadveiiture.com or email: Camp.Adventure@uni.edu 

1 BEDROOMS 2 BEDROOMS 
PATTERSON MANOR 

611 E. 11th 
1085 Patterson 

$410-$425 
Call 485-7776 

2 BEDROOMS 
HOLLY COURT 

1930 Onyx 
Townhouse, dishwasher 

$695 
Call 485-7776 

FLINTRIDGE 
500 E. 18th 

Spacious, free cable TV, 
dishwasher, 

$595 lease/ $620 M/M 
Call Bo 485-0060 

SELMA 
361 E. 14th 

$475 
I Call 485-7776 

HAMPTONS 
601 Coburg Rd. 

Off campus 
$595*625 

Call 344-2445 or 485-7776 

GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Ave. 

Off street parking, 
walk to campus 

$545 lease/ $570 M/M 
Call Betty 302-5713. 

3 BEDROOMS 
FLINTRIDGE 

500 E. 18th 
I'A Bath, free cable TV, 

dishwasher 
Call Bo 485-0060 

Von Klein Property Management, Llc. 
485-7776 • 1301 Ferry 
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213H0USES FOR SALE 
$85,000 for this 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
townhouse. Ideal for student living. 
Approx. 1400 sq. feet, private pa- 
tio, pool, rec room and close to 
bus line. To view, call Judie Mitch- 
ell 687-1319 or 484-2011. 

Two bedroom furnished. 
Summer $485/mo. • Fail $585/mo. 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

ONE BEDROOMS 
Alderwood Manor 
1860 -1884 Alder 

Large units, some covered 
parking, $495 

Call 686-0743 or 485-7776 
TWO BEDROOMS 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder St. 

Secured parking, $615 
Call David 687-0684 

Talisman 
888 E. 18th 

Off street parking, 
walk to campus, $595 
Call Ryan 485-4029 

*ASK ABOUT MOVE IN BONUS* 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrms, 
Month-to-month. $550-$595. Office 
325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

• 1,2 & 3 bdrm, $515-$650 
• Sparkling pool 
• On-site laundry 

• On bus line 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

HILYARD HOUSE: 2 bdrm, 2 
bath, W/D, dw, Ethernet, secure 
parking, 2 blocks from campus. 
Free Rent Jan., Security deposit & 
cleaning. Call 541-953-8420. 

Shannon’s Place Apts. Clean & 
quiet 1 bdrm. Near UO. 585 E. 19th 
Ave. $425/mo. 345-6475. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
Large 1 bedroom, $435/mo. Good 
downtown location, on bus route, 
quick ride to UO. Good neighbors. 
Call Marc 338-4913. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious apartments w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. 1 bdrm, $450; 2 
bdrm $575/$625.345-5949. 
3 bdrm apartment within block of 
campus. Laundry facilities, covered 
parking, $545-$585 +dep. 345-6396. 

Vintage Four Bedroom Second Floor 
Apartment in Convenient Downtown 
Location. $880/mo. includes electric 
and garbage. Fernwood Property 
Management 302-0396 (message) 
Gigantic, quiet 1 bdrm, fp, patio, 
parking, no pets/smoke. $440/mo. 
1230 Ferry. 687-2360. Avail. Nowl 

2 1/2 bdrm townhouse in excellent 
condition. Close to UO, large back- 
yard with deck. Great for grad stu- 
dent. $700/month + utilities. Call 
485-8218 

Eugene Manor Apts. 
1050 Ferry St. 

MOVE-IN BONUSES! 
‘Studios, 1 & 2 Bedrooms 
‘Utilities & cable included 

* Blocks from campus & downtown 
541-484-7441 

Bennett Management Co., LLC 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

• 1 & 2 bdrm, $500-$700 
• All utilities paid 
• On UO busline 
• On-site laundry 

1601 Olive *485-0916 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

Large, quiet, clean 1 bedroom 
$450 

Laundry. 344-4619. 

$100 OFF MOVE IN!! Nice New 
Quad By UO. Utilities, laundry 
1827 Harris, $295. 343-6000 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS. 

Close to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 
1360 Alder St. $250/mo. Fall 

345-5949. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 rooms avail, in large, friendly 
house. Near buslines, easy bike ride 
to UO. One room avail, now, second 
Feb. 1 $285 plus utilities. 744-2796 

Large room in charming historical 
11 bdrm house, 1 block from cam- 

pus. All utilities paid. Share kitchen, 
laundry facilities. $325/mo. +dep. 
345-6396. 
1/2 Block to UO, $250 furnished. 
Quiet, friendly. Includes utils, fridge 
in room. No smoke/drugs. 431-1113. 
Room in 6 bdrm house, share bath 
with 1 other tenant. Big kitchen, 
yard, fireplace. Near UO. $250/mo. 
338-0776 
Room Avail. $300 +utils. 70 West 
35th Place. Built-in dresser & book- 
case, phone line. Dep. $300. Paul 
686-1842 
2 rooms for rent, $275-$325/mo. 5 
Bdrm house, 5 blocks to UO, Fully 
furnished except bdrms, hot tub, dw, 
garage, W/D, digital cable, much 
more 739 E. 22nd. 431-4948. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for 
Serious students/working people. 

4 blocks from UO entrance. 
All utils, paid, house telephone 

provided, cleaning service includ- 
ed. No drugs or disruptive 

behavior. 341-9434 

$300/mo. + utils., W/D, yard, deck, 
quiet. 2526 Potter St. Call Ryan @ 
345-1139. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
One block from campus, 1975 Onyx, 
spacious 3 bdrm duplex, basement, 
laundry, fireplace, deck. $895/mo. 
345-6500. 

3 & 4 bdrm extra large duplexes 
1.5 bathroom, garage, hook-ups. 

Starting $695.344-4619 

4 bdrm, 2 bath, 
W/D, 24th & Kincaid, $950/mo. 

No pets. 343-3318. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 bdrm duplex, $300/mo + 1/2 utils. 

547 E.14th. 3 blocks from UO. 
January free. 685-0307 

Handicapped law student seeking 
roommate who is able to assist in 
household tasks. Rent negotiable. 
485-6773 ask for Brandon. 

Roommate wanted to take over 
lease ASAP. Share with three fe- 
male students. $350/mo. +$375 dep. 
686-0756. 

252 DORMS 
Buy my housing contract! 

$200 incentive 
Call Leia @ 345-0389 

Want to live in the University Inn? 
Please buy my dorm contract. Will 

give $125 to person buying contract. 
Please contact Annie at 954-5734 e- 

mail: spike0003@hotmail.com 

Looking to live in UO Housing? Call 
Michael (541)343-3738. Will give 
$100 if you will take up contract. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this quarter with 
the easy Campusfundraiser.com 
three hour fundraising event. No 
sales required. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so call today! Con- 
tact Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 
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